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SCALE IN FEET

M
AR

SH
R

O
AD

REALTIME PROPERTIES LLC
4221 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071026301011

JOE M BEXSON
 4205 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071026387201

MARSH ROAD DEV CORP QRS COMPANY LLC
4051 KIPP ST

TAX KEY: 071026302077

WINGRA REAL ESTATE LLC
TAX KEY: 071026390010

JAECKLE PROPERTIES
4200 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071027401092

30' ROW PIPELINE EASEMENT
PER DOC NO. 2110505

6' ROW MG&E EASEMENT
PER DOC NO. 2184725

75' X 36.5' PIPELINE
FACILITY EASEMENT

PER DOC NO. 2184367 & 3406344

15' GRADING EASEMENT
PER CSM NO. 10313

16.5' TELEPHONE EASEMENT
PER DOC NO. 1271802
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30' SETBACK LINE

PROPOSED BUILDING
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(TYP OF 12)

SEE ARCHITECTURAL
SHEETS
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R4.5'

CONNECT TO EXISTING
12" WATER MAIN

APPROX IE: 901.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

ASPHALT PAVEMENT
UTILITY TRENCH PATCH

PROVIDE CURB CUT FOR
DRIVEWAY OPENING

8" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
APRON

PROPOSED 6" WATER SERVICE

3'

24' ROLLING GATE

8' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE

188'

PROPOSED
DRAINAGE SWALE

2' DIA OUTLET STRUCTURE
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SAWCUT (TYP)

2" WATER SERVICE
INV. 904.88

36.8'-DIP 2" 4.00%

6" X 2" REDUCER
INV. 903.17

5.0'-DIP 6" 2.40%

HYDRANT H-1
6" X 6" HYD TEE
6" HYD VALVE
3.5' HYD LEAD
INV. 903.36

48.0'-DIP 6" 2.00%

PROP'D 6" SAN SWR
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PROPOSED BIORETENTION BASIN - 2' ENGINEERED FILL
AND 2 - 6" UNDERDRAINS

24" MOUNTABLE CURB
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48.0'-DIP 6" 3.00%
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INV. 901.96

8" CLEANOUT
INV. 909.84
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10" X 8" REDUCER
INV. 909.55
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45° BEND
INV. 908.90
INV. 908.90

36" X 24" INLET W/
NEENAH R-3290-A CASTING

GRATE 911.40
908.67  8" NE

908.67  8" S

96.5'-10" HDPE 0.40%

10" END SECTION
WITH LIGHT RIP RAP
INV. 908.28

120.0'-10" HDPE 0.40%

59.5'-10" HDPE 0.40%
18" POST RACK
SEE DETAIL

9'

5'

66.2'-6" PERFORATED HDPE 0.00%

46.0'-6" PERFORATED
HDPE 0.00%

6" CLEANOUT
(TYP)

225.5'

50
.0

'

56
.0

'

19.9'

235.2'

20
.0

'

20.0'

29
.5

'

SANITARY INV. 905.54
STORM INV. 908.43
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6" CONCRETE DUMPSTER PAD
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"ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION"

FOX CITIES

MILWAUKEE

MADISON

WAUSAU

SITE & UTILITY PLAN C4.0

LEGEND

PROPOSED BUILDING

PROPOSED ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT
(1 1/2" 5 LT 58-28S SURFACE COURSE1 1/2" 5 LT 58-28S BINDER COURSE)

PROPOSED CONCRETE SIDEWALK
(5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK ON 6" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE)

PROPOSED CONCRETE
(6" CONCRETE ON 8" CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE)

PROJECT INFORMATION
ZONING IL

LOT AREA 3.52 ACRES

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS 0.00 ACRES

PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS 0.82 ACRES

TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING SPACES 32

PROPOSED ADA PARKING SPACES 2
NUMBER OF BUILDING STORIES

(ABOVE GRADE) 1

TOTAL BUILDING HEIGHT

SITE ADDRESS 4221 MARSH ROAD

USE OF PROPERTY OFFICE/WAREHOUSE FUNCTION
DILHR TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION NEW STRUCTURE

NOTE: THE RIGHT-OF-WAY IS THE SOLE JURISDICTION OF THE
CITY OF MADISON AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME
PER THE RECOMMENDATION/PLAN OF THE TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
AND CITY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENTS.

enbls
Text Box
Developer Agreement shall include:
    -Installation of public sidewalk adjacent to property
    -Installation of public sanitary main, including work beyond project limit.
    -Installation of water and storm laterals
    -Tree removal and planting per City Forestry
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REALTIME PROPERTIES LLC
4221 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071026301011

JOE M BEXSON
 4205 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071026387201

JAECKLE PROPERTIES
4200 MARSH RD

TAX KEY: 071027401092

6' ROW MG&E EASEMENT
PER DOC NO. 2184725

75' X 36.5' PIPELINE
FACILITY EASEMENT

PER DOC NO. 2184367 & 3406344
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SCALE IN FEET
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12" STO SWR

EX INL #583EX INL #611

18" STO SWR

12"

126.6'  6" SDR 35 PVC 3.10%

PROP 4' DIA SAN MH 1

222.0'

PROP 4' DIA SAN MH 2

6" SANITARY SEWER LATERAL
INV. 907.20
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250.0'-12" HDPE 0.26%

28.6'-12" HDPE 1.00%

PROP 4' DIA STO MH 1

2' DIA OUTLET STRUCTURE
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EXISTING GRADE OVER
REFERENCE LINE

222.0'  8" SDR 35 PVC 3.41%
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344.6'  8" SDR 35 PVC 1.84%

PROPOSED 8" SANITARY SEWER
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"ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION"

FOX CITIES

MILWAUKEE

MADISON
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PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER C4.1
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WINGRA REAL ESTATE LLC
TAX KEY: 071026390010
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12" WM

344.6'

PROP 4' DIA SAN MH 2

PROP 4' DIA SAN MH 3

REMOVE EXISTING
FIELD INLET

REMOVE EXISTING
12" STORM SEWER

PROP 4' DIA STO MH 1
250.0'-12" HDPE 0.26%

28.6'-12" HDPE 1.00%
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PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING GRADE OVER
REFERENCE LINE

344.6'  8" SDR 35 PVC 1.84%
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PROPOSED 8" SANITARY SEWER
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PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER C4.2
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